


What we do...




We are...

Diverse
Project Based
College Prep
Collaborative
Innovative

Forward Looking



Who we are and what do we do...

A small school of 400 students enrolled in grades 9-12

Encourage individual interests and responsibility through Project
Based Learning

Accept students of all levels and graduate students at high levels
Maintain a one to one ratio of students and computers

Foster a business like culture that values learning at high levels
Embrace diversity

Prepare all graduates for college and/or living wage careers



Enrollment

2010-2011




2001-2011
2009-2010

2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007

AYP




AP]

2006-2007 696
2007-2008 672

2008-2009 655
2009-2010 688
2010-2011 681

2010 New Tech met all School Wide and Subgroup targets



Attendance

SchoolYear Actual Attendance Percentage

2006-07 97.94%
2007-08 95.51%
2008-09 96.18%
2009-2010 96.42%
2010-11 96.17/%

2011-2012 to date 99.10%



Student Successes...

College Acceptances to Date

UC Berkeley*
UC Irvine*

UC Davis*

UC Merced*
UC Santa Cruz*
UCLA

CSU, Sacramento*




Our Staff...

Completes 30 hour new teacher training with the New Tech Network
Attends two “Meetings of the Mind” (Curriculum trainings) per year

Must be collaborative not only with their partner teacher, but in school
wide efforts

Attends the National Annual New Tech Network Conference once every 4
to 5 years

Attends a 30 hour Summer Institute yearly devoted to instructional
training and planning for Sac New Tech



Our Pathway...

Uses “Design Thinking” from Stanford and IDEO as

base in all classes for problem solving

Focuses on Academics, Career Readiness Skills, and

Technical skills
Offers students eight courses in the sequence

Open to all students



Accomplishments...

One of two schools to receive Linked Learning Certification
Semi Finalist in the Van’s Shoe Design Contest
Winner of the Sacramento Billboard Design Contest

New Technology Network Demonstration Site 4 of last 5
years

Nine years of Graduates



